
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

1 
50 
79 
43 
33 

Name 
Tyler O'Hara 

Bobby Fong 

Hayden Gillim 

James Rispoli 

Kyle Wyman 

Make 
IND 

IND 

H-D 

H-D 

H-D 

Diff 

0.178 

0.958 

3.153 

3.571 

Total Tm 
4:50.109 

4:50.287 

4:51.067 

4:53.262 

4:53.680 

Best Tm 
1:35.668 

1:35.793 

1:35.784 

1:35.912 

1:36.690 

Sponsor 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 

Sac Mile/SDI Racing/Roland Sands/Indian 

Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson 

Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson 

H-D Screamin' Eagle 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/29/2023 12:56:35 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.178 

Avg. Speed 

93.068 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.668 

Best Speed 

94.075 

Best Lap by 

1 - Tyler O'Hara 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd 

King of the Baggers 

Challenge 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:50:04 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/29/2023 12:10 


