



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd

Sorted on Laps

King of the Baggers

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles

Challenge

7/29/2023 12:10

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:50:04

F	Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor
	1	1	Tyler O'Hara	IND		4:50.109	1:35.668 Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods
	2	50	Bobby Fong	IND	0.178	4:50.287	1:35.793 Sac Mile/SDI Racing/Roland Sands/Indian
	3	79	Hayden Gillim	H-D	0.958	4:51.067	1:35.784 Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson
	4	43	James Rispoli	H-D	3.153	4:53.262	1:35.912 Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson
	5	33	Kyle Wyman	H-D	3.571	4:53.680	1:36.690 H-D Screamin' Eagle

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.178	93.068	1:35.668	94.075	1 - Tyler O'Hara

Race Director

Orbits

Signature:



